Attachment C



This page intentionally left blank.



SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT (PSA)

CSG Consultants, Inc.

PSA/ Board of Supervisors/ PSA/Amendment PSA
Amendment Contracts/Purchasing Approval | Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension Total
PSA N/A/ Original Amount: $96,400 $96,400
May 3, 2016 Original Term: May 1, 2016 to April 30, 2017
Amendment No. 1 Pending / Increase Amount by $93,160 $189,560
Pending Extend Term to June 30, 2019

Page 1 of 1




This page intentionally left blank





